
selwynlibraries.co.nz

Experience what Selwyn Libraries has to offer on your doorstep! Pop down and join a programme, 
browse the latest selection of books and magazines, or place one on hold and we’ll bring it to you. 

Upcoming  
Edge Connector Visits

Questions? 
Call our team on 347 2871 or  
email libraries@selwynlibraries.co.nz.

Date Time Location Programme

Saturday 1 May 10am–1pm Liffey Domain- Lincoln The Very Hungry Caterpillar Walking Story

Sunday 2 May 12.30–4.30pm Selwyn Sports Centre
Selwyn Sports Centre Opening
Giant Games, 3D printing, Virtual Reality (13yrs+), Books 
and more.

Wednesday 5 May 11am–2pm Arthur’s Pass Community Centre Side Sewn Bookbinding

Thursday 6 May 5.30–8pm Springston Hall Rekindle: Adult Spoon Carving (bookings essential)

Friday 7 May 10am–12pm Little Rakaia Huts Community Centre Macrame Feathers

Friday 7 May 2–3.30pm Southbridge School

Saturday 8 May
(Postponement: Sunday 9 May)

3–8pm Hororata Domain Hororata Glow Festival Book Sale

Monday 10 May 10am–12pm Glenroy Hall Side Sewn Bookbinding

Monday 10 May 1–3pm Wind Whistle School

Wednesday 12 May 2.30–4.30pm Tawera Hall- Springfield LEGO®, robots, art and books

Saturday 15 May 11am–3pm Southbridge Hall Rekindle: Adult Basket Weaving (bookings essential)

Wednesday 19 May 10am–12pm Kirwee Bowling Club Kirwee Coffee Club

Thursday 20 May 1.30–3.30pm Burnham School

Thursday 27 May 1–3pm Glentunnel Community Centre

Friday 28 May 12–2pm West Melton Community Centre

Saturday 29 May 9.30am–1.30pm Tawera Hall, Springfield Rekindle: Adult Basket Weaving (bookings essential)


